
Monday, January 12, 2026

Transit Project 

Identification Number
MPO Sponsor Name Project Description Fiscal Year Local Federal Total

Federal Funding 

Source

FTA 

Grant 

Number

STIP Approval Date INDOT Comments

LAF-25-008
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Bus Replacement $320,000 $1,280,000 $1,600,000 5307 Previous

LAF-25-008
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Bus Replacement $82,500 $330,000 $412,500 5307

Modification 26-02:   Reduce funding by 

$1,187,500 (74%)

LAF-24-220
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $2,632,758 $10,531,030 $13,163,788 5339 Previous

LAF-24-220
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $2,632,758 $10,531,030 $13,163,788 5339

Modification 26-02:   Add 5307 Funding 

Source of $1,250,000 (9.5% increase)

LAF-24-220
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $237,500 $950,000 $1,187,500 5307

Modification 26-02:   Add 5307 Funding 

Source of $1,250,000 (9.5% increase)

LAF-24-220
Lafayette 

(TCAPC)
CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $2,870,258 $11,481,030 $14,351,288 TOTAL

Modification 26-02:   Add 5307 Funding 

Source of $1,187,500 (9.0% increase)

Transit Modification 26-02

APCTC - Area Planning Commission Tippecanoe County





TRANSIT STIP AMENDMENT REQUEST - Please review examples and Explanation of Fields - DO NOT subsitute a different spreadsheet. Date: December 15, 2025
Transit Project 
Identification 

Number    (Required for 
Amendment or 

Modification  

MPO Sponsor Name Project Description Specify Number and Type of Vehicles, Location of 
Facility, Year and Geographic area of Operating

Fiscal 
Year

Non Federal Include ALL 

Local and State as one 
total.

Federal - Use multiple lines 
for a project with more than one 
source of funding. (See Example)

Total
Federal 

Funding Source
MPO  TIP 

YEAR 

STIP 
Approval 

Date

LAF-25-008 Lafayette 
(TCAPC)

CityBus Bus Replacement $320,000 $1,280,000 $1,600,000 5307 2026 2026 Current
 

1 $82,500 $330,000 $412,500 5307 2026 2026 After Change
 

2026  

LAF-24-220 Lafayette 
(TCAPC)

CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $2,632,758 $10,531,030 $13,163,788 5339 2026 2026 Current
 

2 $2,632,758 $10,531,030 $13,163,788 5339 2026 2026 After Change
  

2026  

LAF-24-220 Lafayette 
(TCAPC)

CityBus Low or No Emission Grant $0 $0 $0 None 0 2026 2026 Current
 

3 $237,500 $950,000 $1,187,500 5307 2026 2026 After Change
Kokomo (KHCGCC)

2026 Lafayette (TCAPC)

$0  2026 Current
Michiana (MACOG)

4 $0 2026 After Change
 Muncie (DMMPC)

2026 NorthWest (NIRPC)

$0 2026 Current
(OKI)

5 $0 2026 After Change
INDOT

2026 HSIP

$0 2026 Current
Protect

6 $0 2026 After Change
STBG

2026 TA

$0 $0 $0  2026 Current
None 0

7 $0 $0 $0  2026 After Change
2026

$0 $0 $0  2026 Current

8 $0 $0 $0  2026 After Change
2026

$0 $0 $0  2026 Current

9 $0 $0 $0  2026 After Change
2026

$0 $0 $0  2026 Current

10 $0 $0 $0  2026 After Change
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